2026 Lent and Easter Schedule

Ash Wednesday, February 18, 2026
2:00PM at Dinkey Memorial Lutheran Church
1742 Dinkey Road, Lehighton, PA 18235
7:00PM at St. Peter’s Church
184 St. Peter's Road, Tamaqua, PA 18252

Midweek Lenten Worship at 7:00PM on the following dates:

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 at

St. John's Lutheran Church, 826 Mahoning Drive West, Lehighton
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 at

Ben Salem UCC, 1965 Church Hill Road, Lehighton, PA 18235
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 at

Zion Stone Church, 45 Cemetery Road, New Ringgold, PA 17960
Wednesday, March 18, 2026at

St. Peter's Church, 184 St. Peter's Road, Tamaqua, PA 18252
Wednesday, March 25, 2026 at

Dinkey Memorial Lutheran Church, 1825 Dinkey Road, Lehighton

Spring Bazaar at St. John's LC, Mahoning
Friday, March 27, 2026, 5:00 - 7:30PM
Saturday, March 28, 2026, 9:00AM — 2:00PM
Easter Egg Hunt, Saturday at 11:00AM

Maundy Thursday, April 2, 2026
7:00PM at Ben Salem UCC

Good Friday, April 3, 2026
7:00PM at St. John's, Mahoning

Easter Sunday, April 5, 2026

H IS 6:30AM Sunrise worship in Dinkey Memorial Cemetery
7:00AM Breakfast at Dinkey Memorial LC
W’b 9:00AM Worship at Dinkey Memorial LC

10:15AM Easter Egg Hunt in Dinkey Memorial Cemetery
11:00AM Worship at 5t. John's LC, Mahoning



